Page 1/6Data Sheet 906141
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Order code / - - - - -
Order example 906141 / 0 - 0805 - 0.4 - 1000 - 5000 - 030
V1.01/EN/2023-11-02 90614100T10Z001K000
Page 6/6Data Sheet 906141
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO UK LTD
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6724 Joy Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
Stock versions
SMD size 0805, dimensions 1.25 × 2.0 mm (B × L)
SMD size 1206, dimensions 1.5 × 3.0 mm (B × L)
Order code Size Connection
length
Nomi-
nal
value
Packaging
unit
Tolerance
class
Part no.
 H L1 R0
in mm in mm in Ω in pieces
906141/0-0805-0.4-100-5000-030 0.4 0.4 100 5000 F 0.3 00585849
906141/0-0805-0.4-100-5000-015 0.4 0.4 100 5000 F 0.15 00659407
906141/0-0805-0.4-100-5000-010 0.4 0.4 100 5000 F 0.1 00647797
906141/0-0805-0.4-500-5000-030 0.4 0.4 500 5000 F 0.3 00649601
906141/0-0805-0.4-500-20000-030 0.4 0.4 500 20000 F 0.3 00585853
906141/0-0805-0.4-500-20000-015 0.4 0.4 500 20000 F 0.15 00628428
906141/0-0805-0.4-1000-5000-060a 0.4 0.4 1000 5000 F 0.6 00695344
906141/0-0805-0.4-1000-5000-030a 0.4 0.4 1000 5000 F 0.3 00649602
906141/0-0805-0.4-1000-5000-015a 0.4 0.4 1000 5000 F 0.15 00647798
906141/0-0805-0.4-1000-5000-010a 0.4 0.4 1000 5000 F 0.1 00647795
906141/0-0805-0.4-1000-20000-030a 0.4 0.4 1000 20000 F 0.3 00585854
a Qualified according to AEC-Q200, Rev. D
Order code Size Connection
length
Nomi-
nal
value
Packaging
unit
Tolerance
class
Part no.
 H L1 R0
in mm in mm in Ω in pieces
906141/0-1206-0.4-100-5000-030 0.4 0.4 100 5000 F 0.3 00585846